Date III. III VIII LUIDE	1111		1 4		-	
Date In: 11/4/19- 14:05	Jeb description		Date &Time	Completed	Doi	ie py
Re[No: HA] LPC 19006470/24	SAS e-filing		<u>i </u>			
Veh No: 6063-61	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: 10/4/19-14-00	i-Motor Clai	im Form				
OD / (TP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)			Section 1945
- O importing only	i-Photo Uplo	aded			-	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St	urvey Report				
	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax	:	***************************************
TP Particulars: Veh No: 61	BP879 B	. INC()/Non-IN(C().		224
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	- 0)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type:	()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tim	e:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (V	WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-799	%. P: 80-100	%]	
Year of Registration: ())/NO(-		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000	()				
General Remarks;		100 NV No. 12	AND ENGLISH	A 4 3 5 1 1 1 3	Q 10 10	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	nformation strictly Cor	ofidantial & Ctri	the NO section	A STATE OF THE PARTY.		
() Total I ass Cass attached Year	TID CYNERY TO	inderidal & Stri	Cuy NO Taler C	repailer.		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-in (): Invo				.:	et.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES () / N	10 (); To	wing Co: (1)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616))	4.1	Date&Time Co	emple of	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()				
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())				
 QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 	())				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())				
 QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 	())				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	())				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	())				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time: Actions	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa				Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time: Actions	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa I) AR : Accident R	ration Check	dist	Anic (S)	Amt (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time: Actions alimant's Particulars:-	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR : Accident Ro 2) DA : Damage As	ration Check	list INC (\$80)	Anic (S)	Amt (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time: Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Ra 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Check porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey	Inc (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Anic(s)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time: Actions	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Ro 2) DA: Darnege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Check porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resu	list: INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Fivery) \$30	Anic(s)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time: Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Ro 2) DA: Darnege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio	ration Check porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurest INC Only (we	Inc (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 (vey) \$30 F10 Jen 2005) \$75	Anic(s)	Amt (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time: Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga; 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S	ration Check porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey (Resu nst INC Only (we n MRT Survey	Inc (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 (vey) \$30 F10 Jan 2005)	Anic(s)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time: Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Ro 2) DA: Darnege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona	ration Check porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resu ust INC Only (we n MRT Survey Services	Inc (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 (vey) \$30 F10 Jen 2005) \$75	Anic(s)	Amt (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time: Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QD* *N5: Courtesy Co	ration Check porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resunst INC Only (wenn MRT Survey Services:-	Inc (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 [10 Jen 2/05) \$75	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time: Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-o	ration Check porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resunst INC Only (wenn MRT Survey Services:-	Inc (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 (vey) \$30 F10 Jen 2005) \$75	Ant (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time: Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments ::	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darnage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	ration Check porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resunst INC Only (wenn MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection Inspection	Inc (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$25 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25 \$510 \$25	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time: Actions aumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments::	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darnage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec TP (N11): TP (N	ration Check porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurant) NC Only (we not the content of th	Inc (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25 \$6C \$20	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time: Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments ::	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darnage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	ration Check porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurant INC Only (we not the survey) Services:- r/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection	Inc (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$25 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25 \$510 \$25	Anif (S)	Amt(3)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

aforesaid,			
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	11/04/2019 14:05		
Date Of Accident	10/04/2019 14:00		
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG QUEENSWAY IN FRONT BLK 165		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
The Control of the Co	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE708S		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	101 FOODS SUPPLIES		
Co Reg No	53231702E		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	ISUZU		
Model	NHR85AUE4AA		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING		

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

Z19VC05001809

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ONG WEI KEAN Work Permit No G7295392X Date Of Birth 23/08/1983 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 07/07/2008

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-93853919

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-93853919

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

#01-174 DEFU INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

27 DEFU LANE 10

Postcode 539208

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD8079B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: ;

GENDER: :

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

(i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

applying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

COUNTY ARTINIANT NOW 111

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pe Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

gignature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

CONTRACT STEELS FROM DATE VS.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 10 / 04 / 2019)(DD/MM/MY)), TIME: (HH:MM)
LOCATION: Along Queensway, in funt	B 1K 165
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 48 E 7085	* × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×
	TAR DARTY FIRE &THEFT)
G)POLICY NUMBER: G)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR B)MAKE & MODEL: SUZU	TY / THIRD PARTY FIRE COME I
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIA b)PI IPPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	Work
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSUR IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONLY)
A) NAME: 101 FOODS SUPPLIES	(MALE / FEMALE)
CIADDRESS: 37 Detu Lane 10 40	CONTACT: 1-174 8(539208)
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOL	
(1) Cladeding driver) O)NAME: ONG WEI KEGN D)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: G7295392X C)ADDRESS:	CONTACT: 9385 3919
	14 000001
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (_23_000_1983_)(DD/M e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:10\ 0015	s·
 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH 	INSURED:
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OT b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	THERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:_	
the of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 4808079B	MODEL:
(b) Male c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	_CONTACT:
A) VEHICLE MIMPER.	MODEL:
(Induding driver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()	- CONTACT.
25	· . I
email =	

email -

fax =



WORK PERMIT

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A)
Republic of Singapore

Employer
JAYDEN FOODS PTE, LTD.



Name ONG WEI KEAN

Work Permit No. 4 01169520

Sector: MANUFACTURING







K0096280

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



Licence Number: G7295392X

ONG WEI KEAN

Birth Date: 23 Aug 1983 Issue Date: 03 Jul 2018

Valid Till 06/07/2023



Name

ONG WEI KEAN

FIN

G7295392X

Date of Birth

Sex

23-08-1983

M

Nationality

MALAYSIAN

Download SGWorkPass App to check status



YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

07 Jul 2008

NP 428A





CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOREMANIA (ILINIO PARTY MARIS AND COMPANSAR REPORT HIS DEPART IS OF SHEAP THE LEGAL TO SHEAP THE LEGAL THE L

Certificate Na. 710VC05001809

Type of Corner : Crampes with the

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Namber

(EX.1211) 1985 - CENTORS

2. Name of Policy Holder

101 FOCOS GUPPLIES

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act

27/02/2019

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

20/02/2020

395777 25553000

5. Person To Drive
(A) THE POLICY ISLICER
(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICY ISLICER'S ORDER OR WITH HEATHER PERMASSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Maker Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disquisition by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any ensembler or regulation in that behalf from delarge the Maker Vehicle.

6. Unitations as to use USE INCONNECTION WITH THE POUCY POLIDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR THE CARRACE OF PASSENCERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POUCY POUCY A POLIZENES BUSINESS. THE POUCY DOES NOT COVERS. THE POUCY DOES NOT COVERS. USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACINAL PACIFAMENTS HIS LANGUITY TRANSPIRED TESTING. USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWNS OF ANY ONE DISABLED MICHALLY PROPERLIED VISIBLE.

Excess

: 5\$ 500.00 (SECTION 1)

S\$ 2,500.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS (EXCESS WILL BE DOUBLED ON BUBYEOLIENT CLAIMS)

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1997 (Mulaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Fisks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

IVME hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Mater Mehides (Third-Party Pistes and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

HP. Owner : ETHOZ CAPITAL LID

0-_

CHEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID: ERNESTO Date Issued: 20/02/2019

Certificate of insurance - Page 1 of 1